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JOGGING DE L'ATHENEE ROYAL - THUIN

dos

781
488
306
339
760
707
414
486
594
373
766
754
774
586
426
374
712
487
765
679
537
783
372
759
363
596
755
381
454
715
489
483
316
706
564
304
490
769
633
423
756
389
775
351
780
313
307

Nom

STILITE Yoann
LIEGEOIS Logan
BARAS Frédéric
PACQUET Dominique
LESOIL Mathias
VAN BELLE Thomas
DE VOOGHT Yves
DEJARDIN Philippe
ABETSETS Jean-Luc
DRUGMAND Fabian
VAN DE VELDE Luc
DERUEME Pascal
MOINIE Gil
BOELPAEP Philippe
LENGLAIS Frank

DE CONINCK Benoit
DUBOIS Thibaut
FORREST Didier
DAMBROISE Yves
GAILLY Gwetan
HEULERS Thierry
POLOME Guy

DE SMAELE Nicolas
ANZILAO Raffaele
POIVRE Barthelemy
SART Florian
BOCKLAND Julian
PIRET Paul
HAULAIT Alain
DELCORDE Bernard
DEMINNE Thierry
HOYOIS Luc
DERIVEAU Jean
DELPORTE Vincent
STASSIN Francis
PILLON Philippe
CUSCHERA Pino
URBAIN Baudouin
BOUDART Mathieu
WILLOCQ Christophe
RUYKENS John
PATERNOTTE Fabrice
WUILPART Bernard
ROUSSEAU Laurence
TILITE Frank
REDWOOQOD John
SERET Thomas

25/04/15
11.40 km

Equipe

THEODO TEMPO
J.C.ESTINNES / ZON.LOB.
J.C.BRACQ. / ACLO
J.C.ESTINNES/PROMU.
ESM
ZATAC
FLEURS ATH.
WATERLOO RUNNERS
VERTIGO
HAC
CRAC
THEODO TEMPO
DECATHLON / ATCC
H-L-B TRI
EL BINDE A MICKEY / BJB
J.C.ESTINNES/EL BINDE A MICKEY
OTC
J.C.ESTINNES
CHARLETGAM

J.C.ESTINNES

SURICATES RUNNERS
JCPMF
PLATINIUM

THEODO TEMPO
F.C.CASTEAU
HAC
HAC
J.C.ESTINNES
FRT
USBW
PELO CLUB

FRT
EL BINDE A MICKEY / BJB
POMPIERS DE MONS
ZATAC
ACLO

THEODO TEMPO
HTT

CHALLENGE DE LA PROVINCE DU HAINAUT

Cat.

SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
EH
SE
SE
SE
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
SE
V3
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
Al
V1
V4
SE

temps

00:43:18
00:43:58
00:44:01
00:44:45
00:44:52
00:45:05
00:46:44
00:47:05
00:47:33
00:47:41
00:48:10
00:48:25
00:48:54
00:49:22
00:49:56
00:50:12
00:50:36
00:50:53
00:51:05
00:51:26
00:51:42
00:51:57
00:52:02
00:52:03
00:52:14
00:52:15
00:52:22
00:52:26
00:52:30
00:52:39
00:52:52
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:18
00:53:20
00:53:25
00:53:25
00:53:39
00:53:45
00:54:50
00:55:10
00:55:57
00:55:58
00:56:05
00:56:10
00:56:23
00:56:32

temps/km

04:52
04:56
04:57
05:02
05:02
05:04
05:15
05:17
05:21
05:21
05:25
05:26
05:30
05:33
05:37
05:38
05:41
05:43
05:44
05:47
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:02
06:02
06:10
06:12
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21

Vitesse

12.33
12.15
12.13
11.93
11.90
11.84
11.43
11.34
11.23
11.20
11.09
11.03
10.92
10.82
10.69
10.64
10.55
10.49
10.45
10.38
10.33
10.28
10.26
10.26
10.22
10.22
10.20
10.18
10.17
10.14
10.10
10.04
10.03
10.02
10.01
10.00
10.00
9.95
9.93
9.74
9.68
9.54
9.54
9.52
9.51
9.47
9.45



Place

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

dos

348
428
779
784
701
539
702
668
757
585
616
763
777
350
753
547
301
512
767
536
683
549
355
334
342
634
782
452
699
420
907
768
776
752
661
562
627
588
450
305
380
778
761
773
565
407
771
772
770
751
587

Nom

DE VREESE Marc
FERAUCHE John
VERHEYDEN Patrick
RARY Jean-Marc
BALDARELLI Fabio
KYTIDIS Panayotis
D'ADDABBO Oronzo
LATTUCA Giuseppe
LIENARD Jean=Philippe
DEMANET Patrick
TURCK Pascale
RONDEAU Philippe
HEUCHAMPS Gaétan
SCICHILONE Vincent
MAGNIETTE Jean=Claude
MINNE Etienne

POTY Francis
STACHURA Frédéric
DUPUIS Guillaume
HENNEBERT Adony
TIBERGHEIN Emmanuel
COPPIN Philippe
GUELTON Damien
DESMEDT Cindy
LEJEUNE Jean

DEFER Jean-Claude
POLOME Andy
ATATY Christian
LEFEBVRE Paulin
SPITALERI Mario
DOS REIS Lidia
HUPET Cecile

DE RASSENFOSSE Jacques
MEURRENS Yvon
JALABER Guliano
KROKOS Elene
BARTHELEMI Sandrine
JORDAN Alex
RENARD Serge
CASTIAUX Freddy
BAUDUIN Elzo
SABLON Dominique
MOULIN Michael
SCOHY Nicolas
ACETO Domenico
HEMERYCK Michel
LAHAYE Julie

DAOUD Nedim
DELCAMBRE Daphne
BOUTEFEU Jacky
SCHOONHEYT Claude

Equipe

J.C.ESTINNES

TCHATS'COURT

TCHATS'COURT
J.C.BRACQUEGNIES

ZONARDS LOBBES
THEODO TEMPO
THEODO TEMPO
MFC ROSSEIGNIES

J.C.BRACQUEGNIES

J.C.HAM-SUR-HEURE

WATERLOO RUNNERS

TRAINING 7
HAC
THEODO TEMPO

J.T.BESONRIEUX
THEODO TEMPO
TCHATS'COURT
HAC
ZONARDS LOBBES
HAC

ACLO
TCHATS'COURT
TCHATS'COURT

J.C.ESTINNES

J.C.ESTINNES

J.C.ESTINNES
CRAC

BJB

RRT CHATELET
BJB

Cat.

V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
Al
V2
SE
V4
V3
V1
V2
SE
SE
EH
SE
V2
SE
Al
V4
SE
SE
V3
SE
V2
A3
A2
V3
V3
V1
A4
DA
SE
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V3
V1
Al
Al
DA
V2
V2

temps

00:57:22
00:58:13
00:58:19
00:58:29
00:58:31
00:58:55
00:59:04
00:59:05
00:59:38
00:59:42
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:10
01:00:13
01:00:31
01:00:40
01:01:00
01:01:06
01:01:11
01:01:23
01:01:38
01:01:51
01:02:02
01:02:15
01:02:17
01:02:18
01:03:05
01:03:08
01:03:20
01:03:43
01:04:18
01:04:23
01:05:12
01:05:13
01:05:19
01:05:42
01:05:46
01:05:48
01:05:50
01:06:25
01:06:43
01:06:44
01:06:45
01:07:05
01:07:32
01:08:02
01:08:25
01:08:26
01:08:28
01:08:30
01:08:48

temps/km

06:27
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:42
06:42
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:48
06:49
06:51
06:52
06:52
06:54
06:56
06:57
06:58
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:10
07:13
07:14
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:23
07:23
07:24
07:24
07:28
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:32
07:35
07:39
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:44

Vitesse

9.31
9.17
9.16
9.13
9.13
9.06
9.04
9.04
8.95
8.94
8.90
8.90
8.88
8.87
8.82
8.80
8.75
8.74
8.73
8.70
8.66
8.63
8.61
8.58
8.57
8.57
8.46
8.46
8.43
8.38
8.30
8.29
8.19
8.19
8.18
8.13
8.12
8.12
8.11
8.04
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.96
7.91
7.85
7.81
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.76



Place

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

dos

762
437
387
686
568
393
472
552
551
670
325
436
410
362
556
432
714
907
764
392
413
511
522
415
338
315
443

Nom

ABAIDI Yasmina
ARTONE Natalina
STEENS Emiel
GUERIN Veronique
IANNI Salvatore
MAES lIsabelle
LAFFINEUR Christian
VLAMYNCK André
COUTELLIER Marie-Louise
LORENT Vincent
COZZA Christophe
ARTONE Franca

DE VREESE Sophie
GALOUZIS Petros
REHO Donato
HENSOTTE Valerie
BRUNO Carole

DOS REIS Lidia
PREVOT Cedric
ARTONE Bernardino
MATTIOLI Jean-Marie
ERAERTS Willy
ROLAND Amelie
BRABANT Robert
MALVOZ Jean-Remy
LERQY Paulette
DESTUYNDER Serge

Equipe

OoTC

J.C.ESTINNES

ACLO
ZONARDS LOBBES
ESM/LA THURE
ESM
ESM
J.T.BESONRIEUX

J.C.ESTINNES
ESM
ZATAC

HAC
USBW
BJB
J.C.BRACQ
HAC
THEODO TEMPO
HAC
ESM

J.C.ESTINNES / ZON.LOB.

T21 BINCHE

Cat.

Al
DA
V2
A2
V2
Al
V3
V3
Ad
V2
vl
DA
DA
V2
V4
Al
Al
A3
SE
V3
V3
V5
DA
V5
V4
Ad
V4

temps

01:08:56
01:08:57
01:09:14
01:09:27
01:09:34
01:09:38
01:10:00
01:10:52
01:10:53
01:11:13
01:11:52
01:13:18
01:13:35
01:14:01
01:14:02
01:14:19
01:14:21
01:14:50
01:15:25
01:15:50
01:15:59
01:16:34
01:18:20
01:19:20
01:19:21
01:24:12
01:28:52

temps/km

07:45
07:45
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:49
07:52
07:58
07:58
08:00
08:04
08:14
08:16
08:19
08:19
08:21
08:21
08:24
08:28
08:31
08:32
08:36
08:48
08:55
08:55
09:28
09:59

Vitesse

7.75
7.74
7.71
7.69
7.68
7.67
7.63
7.54
7.53
7.50
7.43
7.29
7.26
7.21
7.21
7.19
7.18
7.14
7.08
7.04
7.03
6.97
6.82
6.73
6.73
6.34
6.01



